
NUMMER ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM PAARD/PONY

1 KLAASEN ISRA LIGHTNING VAN DE OUDE SCHEURE

2 GEENTJENS NIEN QUEEN "D" VAN PRINSENHOF'S

3 NIJS JENS IVAN

4 HOLLANTS RIKA GOOFY D'EXAERDE

5 KENIS SANDER DARCO

6 VAN BEEK ROY MIA V/H HULSTENHOF

7 TAEYMANS DIMITRI JERKA VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL

8 AERTS JORIEN MARE VAN DE EERSTER

9 AERTS JORIEN MARE VAN DE EERSTER

10 NELIS TOON HATRA DE LA KESA

11 BLEVI DRIES DIABLO MILTOO

12 BERCKVENS SHELSEY NELLEKE VG

13 SPITS JORICH JELOIMY VAN DE PONYHOEVE

14 KOOREMANS RAF SEPKE

15 VERHEYEN MAX LAMOUR DI CANTERO

16 NIJS JENS CAS Z

17 BOLS EDDY CARTOONIST

18 DE NIJS STEF GLORIA VAN DE DONKHOEVE

19 GEYSEN LUCA LUNA

20 MARIS JOLIEN NEW JURSY VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL

21 VAN DE WATER JEF JAZZ

22 BLEVI DRIES MISTER FLAMENCO VAN HET VOORHOF

23 JADE WILLEMS CHARMING DANCER

24 VAN DE WATER INKE ELIAS VAN DE BERENHEIDE

25 KENIS SANDER CINNAMON

26 NELIS TOON IXIS DE LAUBRY

27 ANTHONISSEN BART MR BLEU C

28 LAUWERYSEN VICTOR IZZYLENA

29 TIPS MAXIME MALISTA VAN HET WEIDSE HOF

30 TUYTELAERS NINA CAVALOR CHAI CHAI

31 VOS ELLEN MIGALI

32 VAN KEMPEN STELLA TESTAROSSA Z

33 TAEYMANS DIMITRI HAPPY BOY

34 VAN BEEK ROY KID KANNAN

35 DIERCKX JYOTHI JAKARTA DE BEAUTY

36 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE DANIELLE Z

37 TEUNKENS JENS NITRO

38 VERHEYEN MAX MODENA

39 GEENTJENS NIEN HORLANDE

40 STROOBANTS BIRGIT JESSY VAN DE TEERLINGHOEVE

41 SPITS JORICH BIBICHE

42 BERCKVENS SHELSEY NIKITA VG

43 KENIS SANDER MURDOCK III

Dena Stables

14 & 15 oktober 2017

Proef 1 - 1M



1 DIERCKX JYOTHI JAKARTA DE BEAUTY

2 KOOREMANS RAF SEPKE

3 VERHAPPEN ROB RAVAGO

4 VERHEYEN MAX MERLIJN D'EXAERDE

5 VAN KEMPEN STELLA TESTAROSSA Z

6 BLEVI DRIES JETADORE DE BOURGUIGNON

7 MERTENS INGE LUNA VAN DE ZANDHOEF

8 GEYSEN LUCA LUNA

9 NELIS TOON HATRA DE LA KESA

10 VAN BEEK ROY KID KANNAN

11 TAEYMANS DIMITRI JERKA VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL

12 VRIJSEN EVI ESTER

13 VOS ELLEN MIGALI

14 SPITS JORICH ILENDO VAN DE PONYHOEVE

15 KENIS SANDER DIAMANTINA Z

16 VAN HOYDONCK ELLA HOKITA VAN HET EEGDEKEN

17 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE EVER SO CLEVER VAN HET MERELNEST Z

18 ANTHONISSEN BART MR BLEU C

19 NAETS JINTE JAMAICA VAN HET HULST

20 BERCKVENS SHELSEY GWINGA

21 TEUNKENS JENS ITRO DE LA KESA

22 PIEDFORT YONI KEMEDY VDV Z

23 THONé SOFIE NACHO VAN ERPEKOM Z

24 KLAASEN ISRA KARLIJN DE MARIPOSA

25 ROMBOUTS MIEKE ELANCER

26 LAUWERYSEN VICTOR ECLIPS VAN DE KAPEL

27 DE WIT NICK DAIQUIRI

28 NOUGON EVORA MOON SHINE VDS

29 DAMEN LISE WENTRA V/D GROENENDIJK

30 HELSEN PIETER-JAN AZTEC DE KOEKEHUYZE

31 HELSEN SANDER QUINCASCO VAN'T KONINGSHOF Z

32 DIERCKX BRAM MERLE VAN DE RUNDSVOORT

33 GEILFUSS ELLEN LISSE

34 BREUGELMANS SVEN MY LADY B&L

35 VERDICKT STEFFI IRIKIKI PROVA

36 LAURYSSEN SHINY LOVEDEALER W

37 TUYTELAERS NINA SO SPECIAL

38 KOOREMANS RAF QUICKLY

39 MARIS JOLIEN CADENCE DE L'ESCAUT

40 VAN BEEK ROY FREZI DONNA-G

41 KENIS SANDER LALLUCCIA T

42 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE KIRA KA

43 ANTHONISSEN BART DALLAS Z

44 KENIS PIETER KENYA VAN DE KLEINHEIDE

45 PIEDFORT THOMAS DANCER VAN 'T GESTELHOF

46 VERHEYEN MAX NICNAC DE MUZE Z

47 SPITS JORICH LUCKY TOUCH DE GOEDEREEDE

48 VAN BREE JO HYDKA POLKA AMOURETTA

49 VANDECRUYS DORIEN JOANCA

Proef 2 - 1M10



50 LAURYSSEN SHINY ILLUSION

51 DRIESEN TIM CINNAMON Z

52 MEYER LAURANNE EXTRA

53 ROMBOUTS MIEKE ILLUSION VAN DE HUFFELEN

54 BLEVI DRIES GRAAF ODEVELD

55 NAETS JINTE FLORENCE S

56 VAN LOOVEREN DIMITRY MISS SENAAT

57 ANTHONISSEN BART MISTER GREY CASTANOO

58 VERHEYEN MAX DOMINO DE MUZE Z

59 KENIS EVELIEN ELEONOOR VH EEGDEKEN

60 SCHELLEKENS LIESBETH USORA

61 SCHOORS MIRTHE EVELIN VAN ROSSEMHOF

62 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE NUSHUAIA Z

63 KOOREMANS RAF CARAMELLO

64 BREUGELMANS SVEN LUKAKU

65 KENIS PIETER ZULU OF THE TWO NOTES

66 VAN BEEK ROY MIA V/H HULSTENHOF



1 VAN BEEK ROY FARFAN

2 ANTHONISSEN BART KINGSTAR

3 VERMEIREN DIETER ILASCA DE LA FERME BLANCHE

4 KENIS PIETER CILYANA FLANDERS FIELDS Z

5 SPITS JORICH LUCKY TOUCH DE GOEDEREEDE

6 KENIS SANDER KIDESSA VG

7 GOETSCHALCKX BART KIRIELLE VAN DEN ESBERG

8 LAURYSSEN SHINY ILLUSION

9 NAETS JINTE FLORENCE S

10 BREUGELMANS SVEN LUKAKU

11 MINNEN TOON INFINITY

12 MAES LINE INDINA VAN DE WERF

13 RIBE SERENA BLANCASS

14 VAN THILLO ROBIN ARPEGE DE CARLES

15 VERHEYEN MAX ISABELLA DI CANTERO

16 VERMEIREN JAN ELLE WAVE D'ESPRIT Z

17 PIERACCINI NERI CABIROSE

18 BERTHELOT FREDERIC ALICE JVH Z

19 GEENEN MARIE INPULSE VAN ESSELL

20 KRIJNEN RONALD ILORA VAN HET GEENEINDE

21 WUYTS YVES LIGHTNING DEL VERDI

22 DE PELSMAEKER JULIE ARTICO II

23 STROOBANTS BIRGIT CALICE VH HOBOS Z

24 DIERCKX BRAM DIAGO B V/H AEGROSCHOT

25 DE WIT NICK DRY SHERRY

26 ORIS KAREN BARBA

27 SPITS JORICH GAMBLE S

28 ANTHONISSEN BART LARNACA

29 VERMEIREN DIETER GIRONDINE DE LA FERME BLANCHE

30 VAN BEEK ROY FUNISH VAN HET SCHELDEHOF

31 KENIS PIETER EUGENE VAN'T VALLEIHOF

32 VAN LOOVEREN DIMITRY FOREVER

33 KENIS EVELIEN ELEONOOR VH EEGDEKEN

34 LAURYSSEN SHINY LOVEDEALER W

35 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE KIRA KA

36 GEILFUSS ELLEN KIRBY VAN HET VALENBERGHOF

37 VERHEYEN MAX GUIDO

38 WILLEMS GERT JAN IBAN VAN DE WERF

39 VAN THILLO ROBIN CASANOVA VH VENUSHOF Z

40 VERMEIREN SANDER HALASC DE LA FERME BLANCHE

41 GOETSCHALCKX BART VASO VAN DEN ESBERG

42 OOMS JULIE DIARADO SON

43 PIERACCINI NERI E.LANDGRAF

44 BRANTS COLINE DYNAMIET

45 BERTHELOT FREDERIC JAZZMIR VAN HET HALDERTHOF

46 CORNELIS VALERIE CRANBERRY VAN DE BERGHOEVE

47 HELSEN SANDER HELMUD

48 DE LAET GLENN BOLERO

49 DE LAET YNSKE HINDE VAN DE VOORTBOSSEN

Proef 3 - 1M20



50 LEMKE KEVIN KENTUCKY DV

51 NAETS JINTE JAMAICA VAN HET HULST

52 DE PELSMAEKER JULIE CONTENDRA

53 TIPS MAXIME KASHMIRA GVL

54 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE NUSHUAIA Z

55 ANTHONISSEN BART EROS V

56 VERMEIREN DIETER MARCO VAN DE WEZELSE HEIHOEVE

57 KENIS PIETER JULOO C ASTANOO

58 VAN BEEK ROY ELISE



1 KENIS PIETER KENYA VAN DE KLEINHEIDE

2 ANTHONISSEN BART EROS V

3 VINCKX WIM JASMIJN VAN DE RENTHOEVE

4 VERMEIREN JAN CIGARET JVH Z

5 VAN LOOVEREN DIMITRY FELINKA

6 DE PELSMAEKER JULIE CONTENDRA

7 LEMKE KEVIN KENTUCKY DV

8 BRANTS COLINE DYNAMIET

9 PIERACCINI NERI JAZMIN VD WEZELSE HEIHOEVE

10 ANTHONISSEN BART LARNACA

11 KENIS PIETER KAPRI DE LA DRIE

12 VAN THILLO ROBIN EVITA JVH

13 HOLMQUIST ANNA CECILIA STAAL MAARLE

14 VERMEIREN DIETER JOY VAN HET GOOR

15 NIJS JENS FINCENT

16 VOS ELLEN DEAUVILLE

17 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE CARENTINO T

18 VINCKX WIM HEBRON VB

19 VERMEIREN JAN JAPPELOU K VAN'T KATTENHEYE

20 VAN LOOVEREN DIMITRY IBRAHIM

21 DE PELSMAEKER JULIE ARTICO II

22 ANTHONISSEN BART KINGSTAR

23 KENIS PIETER CILYANA FLANDERS FIELDS Z

Proef 4 - 1M30 GP



1 BROSENS KAAT NOBLESSE

2 LAUWERYSEN VICTOR JYLLENA

3 VANBERGHEN SARIE OREGON

4 ROMBOUTS MIEKE NALA

5 JOZEN ANOUK CHAPELLE Z

6 HOLMQUIST ANNA CECILIA STAAL MAARLE

7 GEERTS LIES KASHMIR VAN DE ZEGGE

8 VAN BEEK JENTHE QUIDAM'S DRUM VAN HET JUXSCHOT

9 DE BLEYSER NIKKI FABELOES

10 ANTHONISSEN PIETER-JAN CARON

11 JACOBS MEREL CESAR

12 SCHEPENS NELL VIENNA

13 STEVENS NINA RAKKIE

14 DE KEIRSMAEKER MARIE LADY

15 VANBERGHEN SARIE PENOTTI

16 BORGMANS HELENA DONNATELLO

17 VAN BEEK JENTHE KANTJE'S FAHRAN

18 BROSENS YANA BALDERLO'S BABOUSHKA

19 ANTHONISSEN PIETER-JAN FAIRFAY

Proef 5 - 50-60CM CLEAR ROUND



1 ANTHONISSEN ELLEN POLLY

2 VERMEIREN MARGRIET ROMANTI

3 VERMEIREN STIEN ORCHID'S TINKERBELL

4 VERMEIREN MARGRIET ROMANTI

5 VERMEIREN STIEN ORCHID'S TINKERBELL

6 STEVENS RUNE OTJE SS VD DELTHOEVE

7 JACOBS MEREL CESAR

8 STEVENS NINA CHOOPY

9 BROSENS YANA BALDERLO'S BABOUSHKA

10 DE KEIRSMAEKER EMELIE FABELOUS

11 VAN HERCK LAURA SLOEBER

12 BORGMANS HELENA DONNATELLO

13 VAN HERCK JEROEN OZZY

14 GOELEN ANOUK MIS PRETTY GIRL

15 VANBERGHEN SARIE PENOTTI

16 BES MACHTELD VITO

17 SCHEPENS NELL VIENNA

18 ANTHONISSEN PIETER-JAN FAIRFAY

19 ANTHONISSEN ELLEN SUNNY

20 VAJDA-DIERCKX BRITT CADET  Z

21 VERMEIREN DRIES HELENA VAN PERBEEMD

22 VANBUEL LOUISE GRANDEZA

23 BROSENS KAAT NOBLESSE

24 VERBEEK AMBER X-TREME 'T STEINERSHOF

25 IJPELAAR HEIDI LUNA

26 VAN HEES ROMY MILLTOWN LADY

27 ROMBOUTS MIEKE MARCEL

28 OOMS JULIE JAGGER JUNA

29 VAN DE WATER TINNE ODONOVAN

30 HOLMQUIST ANNA CECILIA STAAL MAARLE

31 SMEYERS EVELYNE KADANS VAN DE MEYHOEVE

32 STROECKX EVITA MUSCADE VAN 'T GREESA

33 GEENTJENS SHANY FOZUS VAN HET VALLEIENHOF

34 BEYENS ASTRID UTRILLA Z

35 DIERCKX ZITA JAKARTA DE BEAUTY

36 VAJDA-DIERCKX BRITT C'EST LA VIE Z

37 VERMEIREN DRIES HELENA VAN PERBEEMD

Proef 6 - 65-75CM IDEALE TIJD



1 VAN WESEMAEL ELYNE PANDORA OF JUWEL

2 AERTS XANDER ORCHID'S GAIL

3 ANTHONISSEN ELLEN SUNNY

4 BORGMANS SOFIA RUMINé DE GEEN

5 VAN HERCK JEROEN RICCO V/D VRAAGHEIDE

6 LUYTEN KIRSTEN KITTY VAN HET KLEINHOF

7 VAN HERCK STIJN HELVINA

8 GEIVERS DIEDE OSCAR

9 DE CAUWER ELISABETH BUCKINGHAM (CIRANO)

10 VAN WESEMAEL ELYNE MILVI MJ DREAMER

11 AERTS XANDER FLEURAMO'S ROCKY

12 ORIS KAREN ENDEAVOUR

13 TAEYMANS DIMITRI NEMO

14 FOCKAERT NIELS CAVAL VAN DEN AARD Z

15 MERTENS MIRTEN INO UNO D’OR

16 IJPELAAR HEIDI LUNA

17 SCHELLEKENS LIESBETH NIBALI JS

18 ANTHONISSEN BART DREAMCATCHER Z

19 WILLEMSEN EVELIEN NEPTUNUS VAN 'T BIJLEBOS

20 DE BIE DIETE BEST FORTY Z

21 HOLMQUIST ANNA CECILIA STAAL MAARLE

22 VERBOVEN STEFFIE OTIS VAN DE NEERHEIDE Z

23 KRIJNEN RONALD NICKY

24 VANBERGHEN SARIE PRINCE

25 ORIS KAREN EQUINOX

26 WILLEMS GERT JAN NOSDO VAN DE WERF

27 HENS MATTHIAS NOUVEAU RICH 111

28 VANDEPERRE DORIEN NELVINO

29 DUMONT LARA MALI D'OR

30 GEYSKENS KYARA CELESTE Z

31 NOTELé WANNES NOSTALGIE VAN DE DEKSHOEVEN

32 JOZEN ANOUK OCTOPUSH B

33 ADRIAENSEN LINDA KATINKA VAN HET STELENSHOF

34 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE NOBLESSE

35 VAN HOUT BIRTHE C.AWC

36 CUYVERS WENDY X-TREME VAN 'T STEINERSHOF

37 TAEYMANS DIMITRI NASHVILLE

38 FOCKAERT NIELS ALDATA VAN DEN AARD Z

39 ORIS KAREN INDRA

Proef 7 - 85CM IDEALE TIJD



1 AERTS XANDER ORCHID'S GAIL

2 GEIVERS DIEDE OSCAR

3 WYNEN VICKY ORLANDO I VAN HET JUXSCHOT

4 GEENTJENS NIEN QUEEN "D" VAN PRINSENHOF'S

5 GEENTJENS JANOU WIKO'S APARTSJA

6 DE CAUWER ELISABETH BUCKINGHAM (CIRANO)

7 AERTS XANDER FLEURAMO'S ROCKY

8 FOCKAERT NIELS ACANTA VAN DEN AARD Z

9 HENS MATTHIAS NOUVEAU RICH 111

10 NOTELé WANNES NOSTALGIE VAN DE DEKSHOEVEN

11 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE DANIELLE Z

12 VANDECRUYS DEBBY QUINO

13 VERHEYEN MAX LAMOUR DI CANTERO

14 TAEYMANS DIMITRI CANBITO DE NYZE Z

15 VANBERGHEN SARIE PRINCE

16 GEYSKENS KYARA CELESTE Z

17 HOLLANTS RIKA GOOFY D'EXAERDE

18 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE NEW CASTLE

19 VERBOVEN STEFFIE OTIS VAN DE NEERHEIDE Z

20 MAES LINE NEELY VAN DE WERF

21 SMITS KERENSA KERA'S FINESSE

22 VAN HOUT BIRTHE C.AWC

23 STEVENS KRISTOF MASTER MIND SS

24 VANDECRUYS FIEB DUX

25 AERTS XANDER LA DIVA

26 GEENTJENS AMBER MERENGUE

27 VERHEYDEN MATHIAS CYRANO Z

28 FOCKAERT NIELS MARBELLA VAN DEN AARD

29 HENS MATTHIAS MONIER

30 LAUWEN JILL LUNA VAN 'T HEIKE

31 VAN MEEUWEN MELANIE ARTYGO

32 VAN OVERTVELDT SARAH VICI DE TOXANDRIA Z

33 VANDECRUYS DORIEN SACHA

34 DE HOUWER BENTHE NAVARONé VAN HET KIEVITSVEN

35 SAS MICHELINE OLYMPIA DC

36 CLAES KLARA FELINE DE KALVARIE

37 WILLEMS ESTHER FRANCO

38 WILLEMS EVI NINJO

39 GERITS RENéE JAMIROQUAI 111

40 VAN DE LEEST LYNN NYSTIQUE

41 KEMPS MARC HELIOS VAN HET WOLKENHOF

42 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL GLINKA VAN HET LINDEHOF

43 VRIJSEN CINDY MISSY VAN DE NEERHEIDE

44 WUYTS LIEVE NICKEL D'ALLEZ

45 NOUGON EVORA C. FIGHTING SPIRIT BS

46 VAN OLMEN KATO MUSTANG VAN 'T BREEZERHOF

47 NOTELé WANNES HAYLIN

48 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE NAKIRA

49 VANDECRUYS DEBBY NARCO

Proef 8 - 95CM



50 VERHEYEN MAX MODENA

51 FOCKAERT NIELS VITO VAN DEN AARD Z

52 HENS MATTHIAS NO MERCY



1 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE DANIELLE Z

2 DEKKERS EVELIEN LATINA 'D'

3 GEENS MICHEL COBOLENSKY C

4 KEMPS ROBBY CHANDIRAH DO

9 VAN OLMEN KATO MUSTANG VAN 'T BREEZERHOF

7 VERHEYEN MAX MERLIJN D'EXAERDE

5 VAN MEEUWEN MELANIE ARTYGO

6 KEMPS MARC HELIOS VAN HET WOLKENHOF

8 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL GLINKA VAN HET LINDEHOF

10 HENS MATTHIAS LADY A TER PUTTE

11 WUYTS LIEVE NICKEL D'ALLEZ

12 AERTS XANDER LA DIVA

13 VAJDA-DIERCKX BRITT DEBBY

14 VRIJSEN CINDY EVIAN VAN DE NEERHEIDE

15 DE HOUWER BENTHE LEANDRO

16 LAUWEN JILL LUNA VAN 'T HEIKE

17 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE EVER SO CLEVER VAN HET MERELNEST Z

18 BAELDEN ALIEN LAJOLIE

19 SAS MICHELINE OLYMPIA DC

20 NOUGON EVORA C. FIGHTING SPIRIT BS

21 VOS KIM VERSACE VAN HET HULSTHOF

22 SCHILLEBEECKX KAREN BUDWEISER

23 GEUKENS JAN MA BELLE

24 VAN DEN EYNDE ANOUK MISS FINE

25 CLAES KLARA FELINE DE KALVARIE

26 VERBOVEN STEFFIE CARPE DIEM

29 VAN DEN BOSCH RAF LOTJE VAN 'T HEMELDONK

30 VERSTAPPEN JORIS BONFIRE

31 DEKKERS EVELIEN JACARDO

32 GEENS MICHEL CHECKER 14

33 KEMPS ROBBY JUMP TO THE   FUTURE

27 VAN OLMEN KATO KLIO V/D BROEKKANT

28 VERHEYEN MAX MOON SHINE VDS

34 VAN DUPPEN CHARLOTTE NAKIRA

Proef 9 - 1M05


